•   Manufactured in USA
•   Heavy duty stainless steel construction
•    10 year chamber warranty
•   Audible and visual lamp indicator
•   Lamp countdown timer
A P P L I C AT I O N S
•   Private home wells
•   Schools

  	•  UV monitoring system
	 •	 Solenoid shut off valve
	 •  Remote audible/visual alarm
UNIT GPM LPM INLET /
OUTLET WATTS
POWER
120V 50/60
Hz
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
SHIPPING
DIMENSIONS
SHIELD-7 7 27 3/4” MNPT 17 .6 amp 18” x 5” x 7” 10 lbs 22” x 9” x 9”
SHIELD-10 10 38 3/4” MNPT 32 .7 amp 18” x 5” x 7” 10 lbs 22” x 9” x 9”
SHIELD-15 15 57 3/4” MNPT 42  .75 amp 37” x 5” x 7” 16 lbs 39” x 9” x 9”
SHIELD-20 20 76 1” MNPT 80 1 amp 37” x 5” x 7” 17 lbs 39” x 9” x 9”
SHIELD-30 30 114 1 1/2” MNPT 90  .75 amp 37” x 7” x 8” 29 lbs 43” x 15” x 14”
SHIELD-50 50 189 2” MNPT 160 2 amp 37” x 7” x 8” 30 lbs 43” x 15” x 14”
Distributed by:
Mahwah, NJ USA												           i n fo@glascouv.com
© Copyright.  2014 Glasco UV, LLC				   www.glascouv.com				    GUVSHIELD-122013
UNIT GPM LPM INLET /
OUTLET WATTS
POWER
120V 50/60
Hz
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
SHIPPING
DIMENSIONS
SHIELD-7-MAN 7 27 3/4” MNPT 17 .6 amp 18” x 5” x 7” 10 lbs 39” x 9” x 9”
SHIELD-10-MAN 10 38 3/4” MNPT 32 .7 amp 18” x 5” x 7” 10 lbs 39” x 9” x 9”
SHIELD-15-MAN 15 57 3/4” MNPT 42  .75 amp 37” x 5” x 7” 20 lbs 43” x 15” x 14”
SHIELD-20-MAN 20 76 1” MNPT 80 1 amp 37” x 5” x 7” 21 lbs 43” x 15” x 14”
SHIELD-30-MAN 30 114 1 1/2” MNPT 90  .75 amp 37” x 7” x 8” 33 lbs 43” x 15” x 14”
SHIELD-50-MAN 50 189 2” MNPT 160 2 amp 37” x 7” x 8” 34 lbs 43” x 15” x 14”
  “SHIELD - 20 - MAN”